
 

 

New Cool Gray 60-Mil Non-Reinforced EPDM 
 April 24, 2024 

 

To: Versico Roofing Systems’ Authorized Contractors 
 
Versico Roofing Systems is pleased to introduce its new VersiGard® Cool Gray 60-mil Non-
Reinforced EPDM for Adhered Roofing Systems.  Versico’s VersiGard Non-Reinforced EPDM has 
been performing in the field for more than 60 years with industry-leading UV weathering, and we 
are excited to launch a gray color option for EPDM.   
  
The use of gray membranes has been steadily increasing as they provide a balance between 
reflectivity for summer cooling needs, while also providing some winter heat gains and dry-down 
effect to minimize potential condensation issues within the roofing assembly.  The medium gray 
color has less glare, dries the roof faster, and hides dirt pick-up better than highly reflective white 
membranes.  Cool Gray EPDM Quick-Applied accessories can also be used on VersiWeld® Gray 
TPO, as the color is a great match!  This is an excellent option for hard-to-flash details and 
eliminates the need to use a generator or welders for repair work on TPO. 
 

Product Code Description Stocking Location 
349367 
357837 
357838 

EPDM .060 Gray NR 10’x100’ 
EPDM .060 Gray NR 10’x100’ w/3” Tape 
EPDM .060 Gray NR 10’x50’  

Carlisle 
Carlisle 
Carlisle 

349594 
349604 
357850 
357891 
357890 
348768 
349607 
357247 
357877 
357892 
357879 
349227 
 

Gray EPDM QA Cover Strip 6” x 100’ CT/2 
Gray EPDM QA Cover Strip 9” x 100’ CT/1 
Gray EPDM 20” QA Cured Flashing 20” x 50’ 
Gray EPDM QA Unc Flash Tape 6” x 100’ CT/2 
Gray EPDM QA Unc Flash Tape 9” x 50’ CT/1 
Gray EPDM QA Unc Flash Tape 12” x 50’ CT/1 
Gray EPDM QA Pipe Seal 1-6” CT/10 
Gray EPDM QA Walkway Pad 30” x 30” Pal/50 
Gray EPDM QA T-Joint Cover CT/20 
Gray EPDM QA Inside/Outside Corner CT/20 
Gray EPDM QA Pocket 6” CT/12 
Gray Universal Sealant CT/12 
 

Carlisle 
Carlisle 
Carlisle 
Carlisle   
Carlisle   
Carlisle & Greenville 
Carlisle 
Carlisle   
Carlisle 
Carlisle 
Carlisle 
Carlisle & Greenville 
 

 
For more information regarding pricing and availability, please contact your local Versico 
Independent Sales Representative. 
  
Sincerely, 

Ronald L. Goodman  
EPDM Marketing Manager 


