

NEW PRODUCT ALERT

New Cool Gray 60-Mil Non-Reinforced EPDM April 24, 2024

To: Versico Roofing Systems' Authorized Contractors

Versico Roofing Systems is pleased to introduce its new VersiGard® Cool Gray 60-mil Non-Reinforced EPDM for Adhered Roofing Systems. Versico's VersiGard Non-Reinforced EPDM has been performing in the field for more than 60 years with industry-leading UV weathering, and we are excited to launch a gray color option for EPDM.

The use of gray membranes has been steadily increasing as they provide a balance between reflectivity for summer cooling needs, while also providing some winter heat gains and dry-down effect to minimize potential condensation issues within the roofing assembly. The medium gray color has less glare, dries the roof faster, and hides dirt pick-up better than highly reflective white membranes. Cool Gray EPDM Quick-Applied accessories can also be used on VersiWeld® Gray TPO, as the color is a great match! This is an excellent option for hard-to-flash details and eliminates the need to use a generator or welders for repair work on TPO.

Product Code	Description	Stocking Location
349367	EPDM .060 Gray NR 10'x100'	Carlisle
357837	EPDM .060 Gray NR 10'x100' w/3" Tape	Carlisle
357838	EPDM .060 Gray NR 10'x50'	Carlisle
349594	Gray EPDM QA Cover Strip 6" x 100' CT/2	Carlisle
349604	Gray EPDM QA Cover Strip 9" x 100' CT/1	Carlisle
357850	Gray EPDM 20" QA Cured Flashing 20" x 50'	Carlisle
357891	Gray EPDM QA Unc Flash Tape 6" x 100' CT/2	Carlisle
357890	Gray EPDM QA Unc Flash Tape 9" x 50' CT/1	Carlisle
348768	Gray EPDM QA Unc Flash Tape 12" x 50' CT/1	Carlisle & Greenville
349607	Gray EPDM QA Pipe Seal 1-6" CT/10	Carlisle
357247	Gray EPDM QA Walkway Pad 30" x 30" Pal/50	Carlisle
357877	Gray EPDM QA T-Joint Cover CT/20	Carlisle
357892	Gray EPDM QA Inside/Outside Corner CT/20	Carlisle
357879	Gray EPDM QA Pocket 6" CT/12	Carlisle
349227	Gray Universal Sealant CT/12	Carlisle & Greenville

For more information regarding pricing and availability, please contact your local Versico Independent Sales Representative.

Sincerely,

Small ! Soodman

Ronald L. Goodman
EPDM Marketing Manager